.UNIY	1111		N	
- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -	EM 2923		- Vol M	99 Page 17
DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES 1905 LANA AVE. ME., SALEM, OR 97314		-	401 <u>11</u>	<u>^^</u> i oño
APPLICATION FRO	TO EXEMPT M REGISTRA Owner's Certifi	TION AND '	ΓITLING	
D INSTRUCTIONS:	Swher's Certin	cate of hegai	interest	N7560
Complete all sections. This form must	be signed by all inte	rest-bolding partie	s and have a Title	
Report attached which cannot be over 7			b blid have a little	Report of Bot Book
This form and Title Report or Lot Sock Sand, if the manufactured structure is		ird party, proof of		mership documents
<u></u> 3		ART I	,)*5E2L3LLA3%203U3	******
Legal description and location of real	TRODANEN UNION IN (da	端京和부국교도는 문 1 호 한 후 위 또 등 는 것 수 있다.	***********************	*************
copy of your deed may be subscituted):		scription as recorde	a by county record	ler or a certified
Lot 19 in Block 24 of 4TH 7 according to the official p County Clerk of Klamath Cou and right of way to well pu 24, 4TH ADDITION TO KLAMATH of Klamath; recorded on the 25228, Microfilm Records of	plat thereof on inty, Oregon. I imp house and co H RIVER ACRES ON 26th day of Oc	file in the of ALSO, a 1/3 un ontrols locate F OREGON, reco ctober, 1979,	office of the divided inte d on Lot 21, orded in the	rest Block County
a a a Bronarty, Midnard,		,,5		
G Property Address:	, KLAMATH PALLS, OR	97601		
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or	r lien on this land. 1	ist all mortoaces an	d beneficiaries of	deeds of truer
below. If there are none, write "none"				
NAME AND ADDRESS:				
GREEN TREE FIMANCIAL CORPORATION, . 7662 5 Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3907-026		ATIN, OR 97062-1100		

	PART II			
***************************************	************************		*********************	
Legal description of the manufactured st	ructure which is locat	ed on the real prop	erty described abo	ve:
Year ! Make Width	Length	Hehicle Ident	ification No.	
1998 FUDIA 35' 8"	66'8"	Linn	41216391	
List all security interest holders, mort				
is secured by the manufactured structure that the application may be substrued			rties listed below	are their approval
that the application may be submitted.	ii there are none, wri	.te "nong".	N	
NAME AND ACCRESS		7	7	
GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION, , 7652 ST SIGNITURE OF SECURET PARTY	W MOHAWK STREET TUALA			
x CIIO	4-1-99	SIGNATURE OF SECUR	PARTY	DATE
Tax Lot Mumber (from assessor) : 3907-02	620-09000	TX		
L 1/ke do not know the whereabourts of	the personal class of			
[] 1/We do not know the whereabouts of	the permanent plate as	signed to this vehic	cle.	
I/We certify that the statements made abs	ove are accurate to th	e best of my/our kno	wledge. All liens	, deeds of trust,
mortgages and encurity interests have be	en listed. If there a	re none, I/We have a	certified this by w	riting "none" in
the space provided.				
FRINTSD NAME OF CHANER(S)				
TRAVIS D. JCHNSOF and FAITH N. JOHNSON				
SIGNATURE OF CHEER - Thans II Johns	in lug: ADDRESS			LICENSE NO.
Stor Leggit Weathering POG 100 C	WALL STRETTEL TOIS HAMAK	ER LANE, KLAMATH FAI	LS, OR 97601	
STORATURE OF CLARES Furth 191- John Care	ADDRESS			LICENSE NO.
arun		***************************************	**********************	E94322228842228972230;
**************************************		• •	V OFFICE USE ON	
V OFFICE USE ONLY V	PART I		******	LY V
V OFFICE USE CNLY V Application for exemption for a manufact.	484424D\$#*****		#}#\$#7#¥ * ###################################	LY V Bedeskarserkanyore
Application for exemption for a manufact.	ured structure is here			
	ured structure is here			
Application for exemption for a manufact.	ared structure is hered	by approved. If		
Application for exemption for a manufact.	ared structure is hered	by approved. If	recorded b	
Application for exemption for a manufact.	ared structure is hered		recorded b	

17822 N756058

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGENENTS

CHNERS -Planat STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF isn Legget - Weath er by as Attorney in fact for TRAVIS D. JOHNSON and THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE MS ON FAITH M. JOHNSON 12, 2000 commission expires: for Gregon OFFICIAL SEAL TERRIL SULIAM NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO.048558 SECURED PARTY: AY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 21, 2000 STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF Washington ST April 1999 MAS ACCHONLEDGED BEFORE ME ON OF GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION My commission expires: 11/24/2000 asn Notary OFFICIAL SEAL NATASHA RYDER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 059751 COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 26, 2000 MY _____ authorize the person or firm named below to act as my representative and This power of attorney is valid only if the following sections are completed: to sign my name to any forms necessary concerning the fitting and/or POWER OF ATTORNEY (See instructions on back for exercising power of attorney.) Plate number, vehicle identification number or title number, and ANY OTHER PERSON OR FIRM Ā MAY NOT BE TRANSFERRED THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE IVIS VOO Name of person or firm appointed as attorney and TILE NUMBER ACSM40 Jan B egistration of the vehicle described below AME OF PERSON ON FIRM APPONTED AS ATTORNEY (PRIMIED) I OSU NO Anneritithe G Signature of owner. NAX FICATION NUMBE 2 ŝ Þ ATE NUNBE Ĵ Q • .

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 5/10/99 at <u>11:48 Am</u> at the referenced page, Vol. M99. Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ <u>15</u>

enda Smith

PAGE 2